
RL Spieler ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV GR 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-139120 Krehemeier Karim 2004 BC 64 Steinheim NRW W 5 1 1 2

2 06-152479 Dresp Jonathan 2004 Horner TV HAM N 1 1 2 2

3 01-135952 Schlevoigt Jarne 2004 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 2 2 3 4

4 04-091704 Neumann Kenneth 2004 Horner TV HAM N 3 4 3 6

5 01-136412 Sufryd Karl 2004 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 6 2 5 7

6 06-152664 Graumann Justus 2004 Horner TV HAM N 4 11 5 9

7 17-019029 Krukowski Tarik 2004 FSV Nienburg 1990 SAH N 7 10 5 12

8 01-136351 Stupplich Nikolaj 2004 TV Refrath NRW W 8 9 5 13

9 02-044913 Singh Saurya 2004 TV Hofheim HES M 14 5 9 14

10 01-142167 Dang Kevin 2005 STC Solingen NRW W 10 6 9 15

11 01-145386 Volovnik Philipp 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 21 8 9 17

12 02-044831 Auchinleck Dale 2004 TV Hofheim HES M 11 7 25 18

13 01-138878 Klauer Nikolas 2004 TV Refrath NRW W 21 3 17 20

14 01-145075 Strack Julian 2005 TV Refrath NRW W 21 12 9 21

14 02-044973 Bhatia Arnav 2004 TG Unterliederbach 1887 HES M 14 14 9 23

15 06-152665 Tilch Erik 2005 Vfl Lohbrügge HAM N 9 14 17 23

16 15-001287 Wiechmann Luca 2005 BSC 95 Schwerin MVP N 14 14 17 28

17 01-145545 Hosnofsky Niklas 2004 1.BC Beuel NRW W 21 21 9 30

18 03-021345 Grünewald Peer 2004 PSV Eutin SLH N 21 21 9 30

18 13-012149 Eckerlin David 2005 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 21 21 9 30

20 05-045290 Suprijadi Jonathan 2004 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 12 21 25 33

21 05-049267 Habeck Marlon 2004 BC Lörrach-Brombach BAW SO 17 18 17 34

22 02-043473 Krax Simon 2005 1.BV Maintal 1978 HES M 17 17 25 34

23 03-020863 Gerdes Malte 2004 BSG Eutin SLH N 21 14 25 35

24 18-002048 Otto Florian 2005 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz THÜ M 14 21 25 35

25 07-039405 Häfner Marc 2004 TV Augsburg 1847 BAY SO 21 20 17 37

26 07-040227 Schenk Simon 2005 TV Augsburg 1847 BAY SO 21 21 17 38

26 05-047671 Obermeier Mark 2005 BC Eimeldingen BAW SO 21 21 17 38

26 02-044598 Nguyen Huy-An 2004 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 21 21 17 38

29 05-045414 Tausch Frieder 2004 TuS Metzingen BAW SO 19 19 25 38

30 05-052989 Meng Eric 2004 SSV Waghäusel BAW SO 19 21 25 40
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RL Spieler ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV GR 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 08-012552 Kanschik Michelle 2004 BC Potsdam BBB N 1 1 9 2

2 01-138919 Meyer Julia 2004 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 2 2 1 3

3 08-013669 Berge Hannah 2004 BV Tröbitz BBB N 6 1 3 4

4 07-038551 Schaller Antonia 2004 ESV München BAY SO 3 3 2 5

5 01-145641 Hübsch Selin 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 5 2 5 7

6 01-140730 Siebrecht Cara 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 4 4 5 8

7 04-075279 Dietz Lara 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 7 7 3 10

8 07-038009 Rudert Katharina 2004 ASV Möhrendorf 1947 BAY SO 10 5 5 10

9 01-141186 Skopek Sandra 2005 BC Herscheid NRW W 8 6 9 14

10 16-009805 Lehmann Amelie 2005 SG Gittersee SAC SO 17 9 9 18

11 01-141991 Kuntz Antonia 2005 TV Refrath NRW W 9 10 17 19

12 04-090306 Jochim Alina 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 11 17 9 20

13 02-044898 Mosenhauer Lia 2004 TSV 1892 Vellmar HES M 14 8 25 22

14 01-138875 Mejikovskiy Anna 2005 1.BC Beuel NRW W 14 14 9 23

15 01-142916 Weiß Kim Vivien 2004 GSV Fröndenberg NRW W 21 14 9 23

15 08-013866 Schwabe Marleen 2005 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 21 14 9 23

17 07-039701 Höfle Maya 2005 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 12 12 17 24

18 01-142929 Alberts Jule 2004 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 21 21 5 26

19 16-009151 Krüger Pheline 2005 SG Gittersee SAC SO 14 14 25 28

20  08-013674 Zimmermann Neele 2004 Pro Sport Berlin 24 BBB N 21 21 9 30

21 04-090404 Konow Pia 2004 Altwarmbüchener BC NIS N 21 11 25 32

22 13-011644 Mörschel Lisa 2005 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M 17 21 17 34

23 01-141263 Briem Monique 2005 TSV 1892 Vellmar HES M 14 20 25 34

24 05-048570 Göhlich Sandora Kim 2004 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 19 21 17 36

25 06-152984 Dreessen Lara 2006 Horner TV HAM N 21 21 17 38

25 11-008676 Mostovoy Emily 2004 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 21 21 17 38

25 02-047891 Chander Srimaanya 2005 TG Unterliederbach 1887 HES M 21 21 17 38

25 02-046752 Schäfer Nina 2004 BLZ Mittelhessen Wetzlar HES M 21 21 17 38

29 18-002030 Tobien Annouk 2004 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 19 19 25 38

30 01-142218 Bourakkadi Amra 2006 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 21 18 25 39
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RL Spieler ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV GR 1.DBV DEM Pkte

1 04-091704 Neumann Kenneth 2004 Horner TV HAM N 2 1 3

1 06-152479 Dresp Jonathan 2004 Horner TV HAM N 2 1 3

2 01-136412 Sufryd Karl 2004 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 1 2 3

2 01-139120 Krehemeier Karim 2004 BC 64 Steinheim NRW W 1 2 3

3 01-142167 Dang Kevin 2005 STC Solingen NRW W 5 3 8

3 01-142465 Gatzsche Til 2005 1.BC Beuel NRW W 5 3 8

4 02-044913 Singh Saurya 2004 TV Hofheim HES M 3 5 8

4 02-044831 Auchinleck Dale 2004 TV Hofheim HES M 3 5 8

5 06-152665 Tilch Erik 2005 Vfl Lohbrügge HAM N 6 3 9

5 15-001287 Wiechmann Luca 2005 BSC 95 Schwerin MVP N 6 3 9

6 02-044973 Bhatia Arnav 2004 TG Unterliederbach 1887 HES M 4 5 9

6 02-044598 Nguyen Huy-An 2004 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 4 5 9

7 17-019029 Krukowski Tarik 2004 FSV Nienburg 1990 SAH N 7 5 12

7 04-092788 Ryga Nils Ole 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 7 5 12

8 01-138878 Klauer Nikolas 2004 TV Refrath NRW W 9 5 14

8 01-136351 Stupplich Nikolaj 2004 TV Refrath NRW W 9 5 14

9 18-002048 Otto Florian 2005 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz HES M 10 9 19

9 02-043473 Krax Simon 2005 1.BV Maintal 1978 HES M 10 9 19

10 01-141117 Sufryd Johann 2005 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 12 9 21

10 01-145075 Strack Julian 2005 TV Refrath NRW W 12 9 21

11 13-012149 Eckerlin David 2005 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 14 9 23

11 18-002084 Messerschmidt Arne 2005 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 14 9 23

11 11-010110 Busch Finn 2004 SV Fischbach RHP M 14 9 23

11 11-009826 Angermann Timon 2004 TSG Grünstadt RHP M 14 9 23

11 05-052889 Miller Moritz 2004 SF Dornstadt BAW SO 14 9 23

11 05-049267 Habeck Marlon 2004 BC Lörrach-Brombach BAW SO 14 9 23

14 05-045414 Tausch Frieder 2004 TuS Metzingen BAW SO 8 17 25

14 05-045290 Suprijadi Jonathan 2004 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 8 17 25

15 05-056928 Schnegelberger Andreas 2004 MTV Aalen BAW SO 17 9 26

15 05-049247 Köhler Lennart 2004 MTV Aalen BAW SO 17 9 26

15 06-152859 Blühdorn Hannes 2005 Horner TV HAM N 17 9 26

15 06-152863 Teller Eric 2005 Horner TV HAM N 17 9 26

15 07-039405 Häfner Marc 2004 TV Augsburg 1847 BAY SO 17 9 26

15 07-037864 Dittrich Martin 2004 TV Augsburg 1847 BAY SO 17 9 26

18 03-020863 Gerdes Malte 2004 BSG Eutin SLH N 11 17 28

18 03-021345 Grünewald Peer 2004 PSV Eutin SLH N 11 17 28

19 16-009388 Rittmeister Jaron 2004 ATSV Freiberg SAC SO 14 17 31

19 16-008977 Mannstein Max 2004 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 14 17 31

DBV Rangliste 2018 JD
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RL Spieler ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV GR 1.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-141991 Kuntz Antonia 2004 TV Refrath NRW W 1 2 3

1 08-012552 Kanschik Michelle 2004 BC Potsdam BBB N 1 2 3

2 01-145641 Hübsch Selin 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 3 1 4

2 01-138875 Mejikovskiy Anna 2005 1.BC Beuel NRW W 3 1 4

3 08-013669 Berge Hannah 2004 BV Tröbitz BBB N 4 3 7

3  08-013674 Zimmermann Neele 2004 Pro Sport Berlin 24 BBB N 4 3 7

4 01-140730 Siebrecht Cara 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 2 5 7

4 01-141186 Skopek Sandra 2005 BC Herscheid NRW W 2 5 7

5 16-009805 Lehmann Amelie 2005 SG Gittersee SAC SO 7 3 10

5 16-009151 Krüger Pheline 2005 SG Gittersee SAC SO 7 3 10

6 04-075280 Dietz Lea 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 5 5 10

6 04-090404 Konow Pia 2004 Altwarmbüchener BC NIS N 5 5 10

7 04-090306 Jochim Alina 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 8 5 13

7 04-094608 Paschke Cattareya 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 8 5 13

8 07-038009 Rudert Katharina 2004 ASV Möhrendorf 1947 BAY SO 9 5 14

8 01-138919 Meyer Julia 2004 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 9 5 14

9 07-038551 Schaller Antonia 2004 ESV München BAY SO 6 9 15

9 07-039643 Hart Lara 2004 ESV München BAY SO 6 9 15

10 07-039701 Höfle Maya 2005 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 11 9 20

10 07-039399 Hamm Mira 2005 TSV Haunstetten BAY SO 11 9 20

11 13-011644 Mörschel Lisa 2005 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M 12 9 21

11 02-047891 Chander Srimaanya 2005 TG Unterliederbach 1887 HES M 12 9 21

12 10-011512 Bertuleit Sarah 2004 TB Andernach RHL M 14 9 23

12 01-139781 Tuczu Selin 2004 SV Bergfried Leverkusen NRW W 14 9 23

12 01-142916 Weiß Kim Vivien 2004 GSV Fröndenberg NRW W 14 9 23

14 10-011632 Zhao Ziyu 2005 FSV Trier-Tarforst RHL M 17 9 26

14 11-008676 Mostovoy Emily 2004 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 17 9 26

14 01-148092 Lüttgen Julia 2005 Kölner FC BG NRW W 17 9 26

14 01-145372 Keil Yuliana 2005 BC Rheinbach NRW W 17 9 26

14 06-152532 Krawiec Victoria 2005 BC 68 Hamburg HAM N 17 9 26

14 04-075279 Dietz Lara 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 9 26

14 02-046752 Schäfer Nina 2004 BLZ Mittelhessen Wetzlar HES M 17 9 26

18 01-142560 Heidebrecht Sophie 2005 PSV Gelsenkirchen-Buer NRW W 10 17 27

18 01-145468 Sinner India 2005 1.BC Beuel NRW W 10 17 27

19 02-044898 Mosenhauer Lia 2004 TSV 1892 Vellmar HES M 14 17 31

19 01-141263 Briem Monique 2005 TSV 1892 Vellmar HES M 14 17 31

19 18-002030 Tobien Annouk 2004 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 14 17 31

19 05-052922 Pavia Beatrice 2004 MTV Aalen BAW SO 14 17 31

19 05-052868 Kleeb Laura 2004 SV Fischingen BAW SO 14 17 31
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RL Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J.    Verein Lv Gr. 1.DBV DM Pkte

1 06-152479 Dresp Jonathan 2004 Horner TV HAM N 2 1 3

1 08-012919 Kanschik Michelle 2004 BC Potsdam BBB N 2 1 3

2 01-135952 Schlevoigt Jarne 2004 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 1 2 3

2 01-138919 Meyer Julia 2004 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 1 2 3

3 01-139120 Krehemeier Karim 2004 BC 64 Steinheim NRW W 3 3 6

3 01-141186 Skopek Sandra 2005 BC Herscheid NRW W 3 3 6

4 01-136412 Sufryd Karl 2004 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 4 3 7

4 07-038009 Rudert Katharina 2004 ASV Möhrendorf 1947 BAY W 4 3 7

5 01-142465 Gatzsche Til 2005 1.BC Beuel NRW W 9 5 14

5 01-138875 Mejikovskiy Anna 2005 1.BC Beuel NRW W 9 5 14

6 01-142167 Dang Kevin 2005 STC Solingen NRW W 5 9 14

6 01-145641 Hübsch Selin 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 5 9 14

7 06-152664 Graumann Justus 2004 Horner TV HAM N 6 9 15

7 06-152532 Krawiec Victoria 2004 BC 68 Hamburg HAM N 6 9 15

8 07-039405 Häfner Marc 2004 TV Augsburg 1847 BAY SO 7 9 16

8 07-038551 Schaller Antonia 2004 ESV München BAY SO 7 9 16

9 02-044973 Bhatia Arnav 2004 TG Unterliederbach 1887 HES M 12 5 17

9 02-046752 Schäfer Nina 2004 BLZ Mittelhessen Wetzlar HES M 12 5 17

10 01-138878 Klauer Nikolas 2004 TV Refrath NRW W 17 5 22

10 01-141991 Kuntz Antonia 2005 TV Refrath NRW W 17 5 22

10 04-092788 Ryga Nils Ole 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 5 22

10 04-075280 Dietz Lea 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 5 22

12 11-009826 Angermann Timon 2004 TSG Grünstadt RHP M 14 9 23

12 11-008676 Mostovoy Emily 2004 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 14 9 23

12 07-038022 Kleinle Elias 2005 TV Dilllingen BAY SO 14 9 23

12 07-039399 Hamm Mira 2005 TSV Haunstetten BAY SO 14 9 23

14 05-049267 Habeck Marlon 2004 BC Lörrach-Brombach BAW SO 17 9 26

14 05-049677 Huber Lilly Lotta 2004 BC Lörrach-Brombach BAW SO 17 9 26

14 07-040227 Schenk Simon 2005 TV Augsburg 1847 BAY SO 17 9 26

14 07-039643 Hart Lara 2004 ESV München BAY SO 17 9 26

14 17-019029 Krukowski Tarik 2004 FSV Nienburg 1990 SAH N 17 9 26

14 04-075279 Dietz Lara 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 9 26

17 01-141117 Sufryd Johann 2005 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 10 17 27

17 01-140730 Siebrecht Cara 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 10 17 27

18 05-054948 Latief Roman 2004 BC Offenburg BAW SO 8 21 29

18 05-049678 Wagner Amelie 2004 BC Lörrach-Brombach BAW SO 8 21 29

19 02-044831 Auchinleck Dale 2004 TV Hofheim HES M 11 21 32

19 02-044898 Mosenhauer Lia 2004 TSV 1892 Vellmar HES M 11 21 32

20 04-089786 Winter Tessen 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 17 34

20 04-090306 Jochim Alina 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 17 34

20 18-002048 Otto Florian 2005 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz THÜ M 17 17 34

20 10-011632 Zhao Ziyu 2005 FSV Trier-Tarforst RHL M 17 17 34

20 13-012149 Eckerlin David 2005 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 17 17 34

20 13-011644 Mörschel Lisa 2005 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M 17 17 34

23 15-001287 Wiechmann Luca 2005 BSC95 Schwerin MVP N 14 21 35

23 08-013866 Schwabe Marleen 2005 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 14 21 35

23 04-093805 Winnefeld Clemens 2004 MTV Nienburg NIS N 14 21 35

23 04-090404 Konow Pia 2004 Altwarmbüchener BC NIS N 14 21 35
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